
Available now

Southbury Rail Station

A10

A406

M25

A10/M25/J25

Enfield
Urban Logistics

EN1 1UP 
///PREOCCUPIED.GROUND.MARKET

LONDONURBANLOGISTICS.COM

Highly specified, cross-docked distribution warehouse
109,943 sq ft



Connectivity Miles Minutes

A10 0.2 1

Southbury Rail Station 0.2 1

M25 2.3 5

A406 2.9 7

A1 9 20

M11 10.8 16

M1 16.5 25

Central London 11 45

Enfield is one of London’s most established and core logistics markets, 
strategically located near the A10, A406 and M25.

To be refurbished  
Immediately adjacent to the A10 
and within 5 minutes of M25.

The British Land Company PLC and their agents give notice that: These particulars are set out as a general outline only, for the guidance of intending purchasers or lessees and do not constitute, nor constitute part of, an offer or contract; all descriptions, images, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permission for use in occupation and other details are 
given without responsibility, and any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them. All floor areas and measurements are approximate September 2024. Design by cormackadvertising.com

GET IN TOUCH WE’RE READY TO DELIVER

Ben Grose
+44 (0) 7721 967 690
ben.grose@britishland.com

Terms

Rent upon application. VAT will be payable where applicable. All parties 
will be responsible for their own legals costs incurred in the transaction. 
Interested parties should contact Enfield Council’s Business Rates 
Department to verify rateable values. 

EPC  
rating B

Charles Binks
+44 (0) 7793 441 911
charles.binks@knightfrank.com 

James Maskey
+44 (0) 7770 013 152
james.maskey@knightfrank.com

  Tom Kennedy
+44 (0) 7773 258 584 
tom.kennedy@knightfrank.com

Secure unit with separate 
security gatehouse

Part temperature 
controlled

VMU  
facility

Existing lighting and 
sprinklers available

Richard Harman
+44 (0) 7776 200 143
richard.harman@dtre.com 

Charlie Wing
+44 (0) 7483 068 030
charlie.wing@dtre.com

11m minimum  
clear height

24 level- access doors 
& provisions on two 
elevations

Up to 109,943 sq ft, 
inc 16,835 sq ft office 
(approx GEA)

Extensive yard  
area, up to 70m


